Eligible List Posting

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible List

List ID: NETENG Continuous CBT

Class: 1041 IS Engineer-Assistant

Working Title: Tentative Posting: Amendment Expected 10/20/2017
Post: 10/16/2017 Cert Rule: Rule of the List
Inspection Start: 10/17/2017 Inspection End: 10/19/2017
Rank Score Last Name First Name

7 871 CHAN JONES

7 871 GARCIA JOSEPH

8 852 WU STANLEY

9 833 CHEN CALVIN JR

10 814 ADES MIEKO

10 814 BHAVSAR UMANG

10 814 KAMBIC MICHAEL

10 814 LEE WILLIAM

10 814 MIGUEL ANDREW

10 814 PON WILLIAM

11 795 CHIN STEVEN

11 795 FINN MITCHELL

11 795 JEFFERY JONATHAN

11 795 LI CHRISTOPHER
11 795 LITTRELL DAVID

11 795 LUENG NELSON

11 795 MYSORE MOHIT

11 795 PAO KEN

11 795 RARA JOSEPH

11 795 ROCHA ARMANDO

11 795 VUONG HUNG

11 795 WONG ELLIOT

11 795 XU HANBAO

12 776 ADEOTI OLABISI

12 776 ALLADA SAINITIN

12 776 BRYAN IAIN

12 776 CERNIGLIA FRANK

12 776 CHEN RYAN

12 776 DORIA ARCHIE

12 776 FENG TAO

12 776 FONG DOUG

12 776 GADEPALLY SRAVANKUMAR
12 776 GO JULIUS EARL

12 776 LEON GUERRERO KEVIN ANTHONY
12 776 LEUNG ANTHONY

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?FirstCol=Rank
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List Type: E

Scope:

Duration:

Adoption:

3/9/2018
4/20/2018
10/28/2017
7/13/2018
9/7/2018
10/19/2018
8/10/2018
12/22/2017
5/4/2018
12/8/2017
10/5/2018
9/7/2018
1/12/2018
10/28/2017
9/21/2018
11/27/2017
2/23/2018
11/27/2017
4/20/2018
12/22/2017
10/5/2018
3/23/2018
6/29/2018
12/22/2017
4/6/2018
12/22/2017
7/27/2018
7/13/2018
11/27/2017
4/20/2018
2/23/2018
3/9/2018
12/8/2017
10/28/2017
3/9/2018
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Duration of Eligibility

10/16/2017
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776 MCGREGOR JR.
776 MONK

776 MORO

776 SHENDE

776 SILVA

776 SOE

776 TRUJILLO
776 WEST

776 XIE

776 ZAMBRANA
757 CASAS

757 CHANDRA
757 CHIV

757 GRUNEWALD
757 LI

757 LIN

757 LING

757 LIU

757 LUM

757 RAVIPATI
757 REIN

757 SANTANA
757 SEIBT

757 SHEN

757 SHETH

757 SINGH

757 SURYADIKARA
757 TRIEU

757 VANGEROV
757 VU

738 BHAGWAT
738 DURST

738 FONG

738 FORESTI

738 GALLARDO
738 GEORGE

738 LE

738 LIANG

738 LOSINSKY
738 NG

738 PADILLA

738 PATTERSON
738 TECLEGHIORGS
738 TOMIOKA
738 VAN SPRONSEN
738 YE

719 BASS

719 BELL

BRIAN
NOLASCO
RAPHAEL
SARANG
ALEX

HAIN
JORGE
JACOB
FRANK XIHU
LUIS
SAMUEL
VINITA
SAKORA
JAMES
HAO

BAO BAO
SHAOHONG
JUNJIA
EDWARD
LAKSHMIPRIYA
WIN
ALFRED
KYLE
KENNETH
ANIKET
GAGANDEEP
SELAMET
JAMES
DAVID
JARED
NUPUR
DARRELL
RICKY
MICHAEL
ALBERT
AKIL
RICHARD
NELSON
JIM

KIN MING
ROBERT
JACOB
YOHANNES
TIMOTHY
CRAIG
WILLIAM
CHRIS
CORDEL
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2/23/2018
8/24/2018
5/4/2018
12/8/2017
7/27/2018
9/21/2018
3/23/2018
4/20/2018
1/26/2018
1/26/2018
12/8/2017
2/9/2018
12/22/2017
1/12/2018
3/9/2018
12/8/2017
10/5/2018
6/29/2018
3/23/2018
4/6/2018
9/21/2018
6/29/2018
5/4/2018
11/27/2017
8/10/2018
3/9/2018
12/8/2017
7/13/2018
5/4/2018
3/23/2018
2/23/2018
10/5/2018
12/22/2017
10/19/2018
6/15/2018
2/9/2018
7/13/2018
7/27/2018
11/27/2017
9/21/2018
10/5/2018
5/4/2018
5/18/2018
9/21/2018
11/13/2017
5/4/2018
8/24/2018
10/5/2018
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15 719 CARNEY

15 719 CHONG

15 719 CISSE

15 719 CUENCO
15 719 FIGUEROA
15 719 HOM

15 719 HU

15 719 JALALI

15 719 LI

15 719 LI

15 719 MALIG

15 719 MOUSA

15 719 MUDROCK
15 719 MUHIA

15 719 NANDIYALA
15 719 NNA

15 719 PATEL

15 719 PERALTA
15 719 RUTLEDGE
15 719 SAMUELSON
15 719 SUM

15 719 WEN

15 719 WU

16 700 ARRIETA
16 700 CAIN JR.

16 700 CANISGUIN
16 700 CHOW

16 700 CUENCA
16 700 DIAZ

16 700 GHOSH

16 700 GOMEZ

16 700 GUNTURU
16 700 GUZ

16 700 HUYNH

16 700 JONES

16 700 KAPUKAPU
16 700 LA

16 700 LIENKAEMPER
16 700 LUNG

16 700 MESINA

16 700 MIR

16 700 NGAI

16 700 RUIZ BORJA
16 700 TAHA

16 700 TAN-CECILIA
16 700 WANG

16 700 YIP

16 700 YUNG

HEATHER
VICTOR
MAMADOU
RAMON
RENE
KEVIN
AARON
BENYAMIN
DAZHUANG SIMON
YIWEN
ARIEL
OMAR
LEONARD
CLEMENT
VENU GOPAL
CHIKA
MILAN
CECILIA
MATTHEW
LEO
JOHNSON
STEVEN
DONGPING
TRINIDAD
BENJAMIN
ROQUE CELESTINO
JACK
ALIZA
DUANE
POOJA
DONALD
AJAY
ANTON
RICKY
CHESTEN
CHARLESLOUIS
WENDY
MARIA
BRANDON
DARIN

ATA
DENNIS
MAIRA
IHSAN
FRANCES
DEBIN
JACKSON
WAIMING
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11/13/2017
11/27/2017
12/8/2017
9/21/2018
8/10/2018
1/26/2018
5/18/2018
12/8/2017
5/4/2018
11/13/2017
2/9/2018
6/29/2018
5/4/2018
3/9/2018
3/23/2018
6/29/2018
3/23/2018
3/23/2018
7/13/2018
4/6/2018
5/4/2018
8/10/2018
2/23/2018
4/20/2018
5/4/2018
8/10/2018
2/9/2018
12/8/2017
12/8/2017
12/22/2017
5/18/2018
3/9/2018
12/22/2017
3/23/2018
6/29/2018
1/12/2018
1/26/2018
4/20/2018
11/13/2017
4/6/2018
3/23/2018
7/27/2018
8/10/2018
9/7/2018
4/20/2018
3/23/2018
1/12/2018
12/22/2017
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16 700 ZHOU JASON 5/4/2018

10/16/2017 9:53:14 AM
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